Printing time:10:24
TUESDAY, 11.07.2023.

First Half]
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30|8674 |CFR |NICE ST.GILLO. 2.20/3.70]2.703.35|4.20 | 5.90 | 8.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35| 1.65 | 5.00| 1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
11:30|/ 8675 |CFR |MORNAR B. BRAVO 4.90 4.40|1.50(6.50|2.05]15.03.10]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]5.90 | 5.40]|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.15|1.40| 1.60 | 2.60 | 1.32
12:00/8676 |[CFR  |T.NIEC. KARVINA 2.95/3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.50 | 3.30 [ 1.82 | 6.25|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42| 1.65 ] 2.05 | 1.67
12:00|/ 8677 |CFR  |PARDUBICE CHRUDIM 1.504.30|5.10(2.10|7.003.20 | 16.0)2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.87 | 1.60) 1.50 | 3.40[2.25|10.5[1.50 | 1.82| 1.40 | 3.00
12:00/ 8678 |CFR  |STAL MIE. TARNOBRZ. 1.23 16.00|9.00f1.60|15.0]2.15|50.0]2.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.55]1.30]1.30|2.703.05| 18.0[1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25 | 4.60
13:00[12566/VIEC |HOANG ANH  |PVF CAND 1.803.45/4.20/2.80|6.50|5.30 | 13.0] 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45 ] 1.85 | 3.60
13:00|4720 [KOR 1 |DAEGU GANGVON 1.903.304.00[3.05|6.75|5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.60 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65|2.15| 3.90
13:00|/ 8679 |[CFR  |FREMAD A. B93 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 6.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.60 | 3.10[1.82 | 6.25|1.72|5.20 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.82
13:30]4738 [KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. GVANGJU 2.45|3.2012.75|4.00]4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]| 2.35 | 2.60
14:00/ 8680 |CFR [SILKEBORG HELSINGOR 1.53 14.20|5.00)2.15]|7.00|3.3513.0)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.00 | 1.70 ]| 1.55 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.20
14:35|4757 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. HENAN S. 1.4214.10|7.50]2.05|14.0|3.00|32.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.25|1.65|1.60 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.80
14:35| 4759 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG SANGHA.S. 1.803.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40 [13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
14:35/4760 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU TIANJ.JT 2.75/3.102.55|4.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.90 |3.60)2.15|7.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
14:45| 4643 |[SGP 1 |LION CITY DPMM 1.18 16.75|12.0[1.42|20.0|1.95 |65.0|4.00|1.20| 1.53|1.67|1.25]1.20]|1.20|1.90|2.55|18.01.72|1.82|1.10| 3.90
14:45| 4645 |SGP 1 |TAMPINES TANJONG 1.138.00|14.0[1.33|22.0|1.77 |65.0]4.00|1.20| 1.53|1.67|1.25]1.15]|1.18 | 1.87|2.75|18.0 [ 1.82| 1.93 [ 1.08 | 4.20
15:15[12518 VIEC |VIETTEL NAM DINH 1.95|3.25|3.80(3.15]6.25]5.90 [11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
16:00112506/COS K |SEYCHELL. ZAMBIA 14.06.50 | 1.17|25.0 | 1.53|65.0 | 2.00]2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.0[ 1.32 | 2.65|2.45|2.70 | 7.50 | 1.25
16:00112507|COS K |MALAWI COMORES 2.10/3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.10 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
16:00/ 8681 |CFR  |ZORYA ZEMPLIN 1.35]4.70|7.00(1.80|10.5]2.50 [32.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.60 | 1.42]1.40|2.85]|2.55|13.0[1.57 | 1.85[1.27 | 3.50
16:30| 8682 |CFR  |WOLFSBER. DEBRECEN 2.05]3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50[2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
17:30/8853 |CFR  |CUKARICKI SP.PRAHA 3.70/3.80/1.75|5.40 | 2.65]10.5|4.60[1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 2.85 | 1.70
18:00/ 5661 |NOR3 |ORN HORT. AALESU.II 1.50 |4.30|5.10)2.10|7.00|3.20 [ 16.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.87 | 1.60 | 1.50 | 3.40|2.25| 10.5|1.50 | 1.82 | 1.40 | 3.00
18:00/6412|CLQ |URARTU ZRINJSKI 3.15/3.102.45]5.504.10|10.5|8.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.10]2.45|10.0|2.25 | 7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
18:00| 8683 |CFR  |SK LISEN SLAP.II 1.33/4.90|7.00)1.75|10.5|2.40|32.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.55 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.60| 2.40 | 12.0 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.25 | 3.35
18:00|/ 8684 |[CFR |AUSTR.K. LEOBEN 1.70 13.90|4.00(2.50 | 5.80|4.00 [10.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]12.251.92]11.60|3.99|2.15|9.00 [1.60 | 1.95[1.57 | 2.75
18:30/6401 |CLQ |LINCO.RI QARABAG 11.0]5.20|1.30f20.0|1.83]70.0 [2.60]1.96|1.75|2.85|2.55]18.0 | 17.0]3.60 | 20.0|1.52 | 3.302.30 | 2.60 | 7.50 | 1.45
18:30/8685|CFR  |LENDAVA NAPREDAK 3.40/3.701.85]5.30|2.809.50 | 5.10 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.90 | 4.10]2.05|7.25|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75
18:30/8686 |CFR  |PROSTEJOV ST.BRNO 1.5514.20|4.70)2.20|6.50 | 3.45 | 13.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]| 1.95 | 1.67 | 1.50 | 3.50| 2.25 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
18:30| 8687 |[CFR  |SERVETTE RAPPERSW. 1.08 10.5|17.0f1.27 | 25.0 3.2011.301.73 2.40|2.50
19:00111797/COS K |NAMIBIA BOTSWANA 2.55/2.95|2.85|4.304.90|9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.10 |3.70)2.25|7.50] 2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.256
19:00111798/COS K|S.AFRICA ESWATINI 1.48 13.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85]|2.50 | 1.82]1.62|3.993.15[18.0[2.15|2.60 [ 1.65 | 5.60
19:00/6413 |CLQ |ZALGIRIS STRUGA 1.4514.20/8.00[2.20|15.0|3.45/37.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|2.55|1.83 ] 1.65|4.30[3.60 | 19.02.30 | 2.75|1.67 | 7.00
19:00| 8688 |[CFR |SCHALKE COPENHAG. 3.00/3.70/2.004.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60[2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45[1.90 | 6.75|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
19:00/8689 |ICFR |METZ RAC.UNION 1.128.50|13.01.30|19.01.75 |65.013.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30 | 1.15]1.20 | 2.05] 3.05| 19.0 [ 1.92 | 1.97 [ 1.10 | 4.40
19:00/8690 |CFR  [HILAL GORICA 1.30]5.20|7.50(1.70]|11.0]2.30 | 33.0]2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.50 | 1.35] 1.37 | 2.55]| 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82| 1.22 | 3.50
19:00/ 8860 |[CFR |RAPID Il TWL ELEK. 1.50 | 4.50 | 4.80|2.05|6.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
19:30/ 8691 |CFR  |HORN TRAISKIR. 1.75]4.00 | 3.60[2.60 | 5.20 | 4.30 |9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.15|1.92]| 1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45| 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
19:30|/ 8692 |[CFR  |MUNSTER BRAUNSCH. 3.70/3.80|1.7515.40 | 2.65|10.0 | 4.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[5.20 |4.40[2.15|9.00| 1.67 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
20:00| 8693 |CFR |ZWOLLE WESTERLO 2.05/3.80]2.903.104.505.60 |8.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00(2.50 | 2.20|1.62 |4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
20:00/ 8694 |CFR  |KALSDORF ALERHEIL. 2.60|3.90|2.203.90|3.30|7.25|5.80|3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|2.80 | 2.70| 1.57 | 5.30| 1.50 | 4.50 | 1.25 | 1.30 | 1.60 | 1.45
20:00| 8695 |CFR |ST.MARG. NEUSIEDL 3.45/4.2011.75]5.00|2.508.50 | 4.10|3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|3.90 | 3.70| 1.77 | 6.00| 1.50 | 3.70 | 1.32 | 1.40| 1.92 | 1.35
20:15/8696 |CFR  |LIEFERING U.GURTEN 1.524.404.70|2.10/6.25|3.20 | 14.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.72 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.10[ 2.05 | 9.50 [ 1.40 | 1.52|1.30 | 2.40
20:30| 3931 |[EGY 1 |SMOUHA ENPPI 2.35/3.05|3.0513.90|5.30|7.50 |9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.40 |3.20)2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
21:00/6402 |CLQ |HAMRUN MAC.HAIFA 9.00/4.80|1.37|16.0|1.95|40.0|2.75|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50| 14.0 | 13.0/3.35 | 16.0| 1.53 | 3.35|1.93 | 2.25|5.60 | 1.45
21:00/6403 |CLQ |OLIMPIJA VALMIERA 1.38 14.70|8.50(1.98|16.0]2.80 [37.0]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50]|1.95 | 1.58 ] 1.53 | 3.35]3.15[ 16.0[1.90 | 2.20 [ 1.45 | 5.40
21:00/6404 CLQ |RAKOW FLORA 1.15|7.75/19.0[1.52|30.0|2.00 |70.0|2.191.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.70 | 1.32]1.35|2.90[ 4.80 | 23.0|2.70 | 2.95|1.27 | 11.0
21:00/8501 |BRCP |CA JUVEN. PIRACIC. 3.20/3.00/2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]6.25|5.10[2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.00|2.10|2.90 ] 3.60 | 2.70
21:00| 8697 |CFR |CHESTERF. SHEFF.W. 3.90/3.90|1.70]5.60 | 2.5010.0 | 4.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.55
21:00/8698 |CFR |SLIGO CELTIC Il 1.95|3.80|3.05[2.95]|4.70|5.30 |8.50]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00]2.35 | 2.15]1.60 | 4.40 | 1.77 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
21:15/8699 |CFR |SOUTHPORT |TRANMERE 5.50|4.00|1.50|7.75]2.10]17.0 | 3.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 6.75 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.47
21:30/8700 |CFR  |BARNET CRYST.P. 8.00/5.80]1.25110.5|1.5738.0/2.15|2.90|{1.30|1.70|1.80[9.50 | 9.002.55|13.0|1.30 | 2.25|1.62|1.80|3.45|1.15
21:30/ 8701 |CFR |ALFRETON BURTON 9.00 /6.001.23112.0|1.5238.0/2.10|3.20|1.25]1.65|1.75[10.5|9.50[2.35|14.0|1.25|2.15|1.62|1.72|3.40 | 1.15
21:30/8711|CFR |DUNGANNON |WARRENP. 2.00/3.70|3.00]3.104.805.70 |9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[2.90 | 2.35[1.75|5.30| 1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
21:30/8712|CFR  |ALLOA DUNFERML. 2.95|3.70 1 2.05|4.70 | 3.20 | 9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.852.30 | 1.82
21:30/8720 |CFR  |PLYMO.P. PLYMOUTH 11.0]7.50|1.15(15.0|1.37|65.0 [1.90]12.90|1.30|1.70/1.80]|14.0 | 12.0|2.75|16.0|1.25|2.15[1.85| 1.97[4.40 | 1.13
21:45/6405|CLQ |BALLKANI LUDOGOR. 5.30/3.60|1.708.00|2.65|18.0 |4.80|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|7.50 | 7.75]2.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.00 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 4.30 | 1.77
21:45/6406 |CLQ |KIKLAKS. FERENCV. 7.25/4.2011.48]13.0/2.2030.0/3.35|1.96|1.75]2.90|2.60(11.0 | 10.5[/3.00 | 15.0| 1.63 | 3.80 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 5.10 | 1.57
21:45/6411|CLQ |SHAMROCK BREIDABL. 1.803.60|4.60(2.80|7.25]5.10 |[14.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.75|2.20]1.80 | 5.20|2.55 | 12.0[1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.80 | 3.60
21:45/6415|CLQ |PARTIZANI BATE BOR. 2.55/3.05/3.00/4.30|5.10]9.0010.01.53|2.35|4.60| 3.45]5.00 | 3.60[2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85] 2.85 | 3.25
21:45/8702 |CFR  |HEDNESF. RUSHALL 5.4014.50/1.45|7.25|1.95|17.0|2.85[3.20/1.25|1.70| 1.80 ] 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.05 | 8.50|1.40 | 2.85|1.40 | 1.47]2.50 | 1.25
21:45/8704 |CFR  |LEAMINGT. WALSALL 5.70 14.30]1.45]8.00]2.00|18.0|2.95|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|6.75|6.25]2.40 | 11.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.52 | 1.82 ] 3.30 | 1.37
21:45|8705 |CFR |WARRINGT. ACCRINGT. 7.004.50|1.3710.5|1.9030.0 | 2.65|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 9.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.85|2.10|4.40 | 1.40
21:45/8706 |CFR  |BOST.UTD. DONCASTER 4.70 1 4.20 | 1.55]6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45]2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.105.70 | 5.70]2.25|10.5| 1.55|3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
21:45/8707 |CFR  |CURZON BOLTON 6.25|4.401.4219.00 | 1.95]22.0 |2.75]2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10)7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.47 | 3.25]1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.37
21:45/8708 |CFR  |BOGNORR. PORTSMOU. 7.75/5.401.28111.0]1.67|37.0|2.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97[9.00 | 9.50)2.55|16.0| 1.35|2.65|1.70 | 1.95]3.80 | 1.22
21:45/8709 |CFR  |NUNEATON HEREFORD 2.503.702.35|3.90 | 3.607.25 |6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70| 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
21:45/8710 |CFR |TAMWORTH STOURBR. 1.63 14.00|4.30[2.40|6.00]3.90 [11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]|2.05|1.80] 1.55|3.602.15|9.50 [ 1.52 | 1.82 [ 1.50 | 2.75
21:45/8713 |CFR  |DULWICH BROMLEY 6.25|4.40|1.42]9.00 | 1.90]22.0 |2.75]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10]1.55|1.82|3.25 | 1.32
21:45/8714|CFR  |KINGS L. LINC.CITY 4.804.30|1.563[6.75]|2.15]15.0|3.35]12.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]5.80 | 5.50]2.20 | 10.0|1.47 |3.25|1.47 | 1.67 |2.75|1.37
21:45/8715|CFR  |UTD OF M. ALTRINCH. 2.90/3.702.1014.503.208.50 | 5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.756
21:45/8716 |CFR |BARWELL C.SPHINX 1.70 | 4.20|3.60|2.40|5.20|3.90 |9.00]2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85]|1.97 | 1.82]|1.52|3.60|1.87 |6.75|1.35| 1.47 | 1.37 | 2.05
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21:45|8717 |CFR |ARMAGH NEVRI S. 14.0/9.00|1.10]20.0|1.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95]2.00
21:45/ 8718 |CFR |SUPERMAR. CHELTENH. 7.2515.30|1.30]9.50|1.67]32.02.30|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|8.50|8.00]2.35|12.0|1.37 |2.35|1.60 | 1.77|3.20 | 1.20
21:45|8721 |CFR  |BEACONSF. FARNBOR. 3.90|3.90|1.70]5.60|2.50]10.0 |4.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90|1.52 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.55
21:45|8722 |CFR |HEYBRIDGE CHELMS.C. 4.10]4.30|1.625.80|2.30|10.5|3.60|2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85|4.70 | 4.50]1.95|8.00|1.47 | 3.35|1.37 | 1.47]2.20| 1.35
21:45/8723 |CFR  |HAV.&WAT. SUTTON U. 4.20/4.20(1.62]5.90|2.35|10.5|3.70]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]5.20 | 4.70]2.05 | 9.00| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.47 | 1.72]|2.60 | 1.45
21:45|8724 |CFR |SITTINGB. EBBSFLEET 8.005.80|1.25110.5|1.52|37.0|2.15|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67|9.00 |8.50]2.25|13.0|1.25|1.97|1.52 | 1.62|3.05|1.13
21:45| 8725 |CFR  |ANSTEY N. COAL.TOWN 7.0014.70|1.35]|10.5|1.80]32.02.50|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|8.50 |8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.85|1.57 | 1.85|3.50 | 1.27
22:00|8719 |CFR |COVE PETERHEAD 1.305.20(7.501.72|11.0|2.35 | 33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 1.57 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
23:00| 8594 |USL 2 |BLAC.ROCK BOST.CITY 1.28 |5.50|7.50|1.65|10.0]2.25|33.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.42|1.30|1.32|2.30|2.40|13.0|1.62|1.80|1.18|3.25
00:45| 1488 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO CORDOB.S. 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00]6.75 |12.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.00 | 2.85]1.98 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.60
00:55[11509|SUDA |COLO COLO AMER.MIN. 1.85|3.45|4.50]2.95|7.50|5.80 | 15.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 13.0 | 2.05|2.70 | 2.15 | 4.40
00:55[12527|CAN 1 |HFX WAND. PACIFIC 2.7013.20|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
00:55| 8595 |USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 WEST VIR. 2.80(3.702.15]4.50|3.35]8.00 |5.902.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
02:00|{ 1438 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. NEWELL'S 2.55]3.00|3.05]|4.30|5.30]9.50 |10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 5.20 | 3.80| 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.70
02:30{12534/USL 1 |ONE KNOX. N.COLOR. 2.60|3.60|2.30]4.30|3.70]9.00 |7.50|1.41|2.50|4.90|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.85|3.00 | 2.70
02:30| 8596 |USL 2 |S.SOCCER N.ALABAMA 1.384.60|6.50]1.85]|9.502.55|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.40|2.95|2.40|12.0]|1.55|1.85]1.30| 3.35
02:30| 8597 |USL 2 |U.BANTAMS DALTON 1.82|3.80|3.45]2.75|5.20|4.60 |9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.62|4.30|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65| 2.50
03:00[11510/SUDA |B.GUAYAQ. ESTUDIAN. 2.65|3.15|2.80|4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83|2.40|2.70 | 2.75
03:00| 1491 [ECU 2 |AME.QUITO MACARA 6.00|3.70|1.55]10.0|2.40]20.03.90|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50|7.75|3.00|14.0|1.67 | 4.20|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
03:00| 8601  BOLLC|BOLIVAR G.MAMORE 1.0313.0{30.0/1.20|50.0|1.47 |70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.25|1.05]|1.15|1.87|3.99 |22.0|2.55|2.65]1.05 | 8.50
03:10| 1469 |ARG3 |COLEGIAL. URQUIZA 2.25|3.00(3.30|3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
03:30{11836/SUDA |CORINTH. UNIVERS. 1.70 |1 3.50 | 5.50]2.70 | 9.50|4.90 | 18.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.15|2.20|1.80 | 5.80|2.95| 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 5.40
03:30| 1439 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN GIMNAS.LP 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 | 6.00]7.00 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.20 | 3.00|2.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 11.0]2.10| 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
03:30| 8598 USL 2 |EURO NY MANHATTAN 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60(2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57




